 Dusk LED
IP54 surface mounted bulkhead
  Square Opal
  Optics
Output options:
1044 lumens (10W)
1434 lumens (16W)
Emergency Output (BLF):

Can be wired for maintained or non-maintained emergency operation.
©2018 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 1/3
Order codes
Title
Title Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70
Round 1044 lumen, 10W DKROL14KB DKROL14KBEM 104 50k
Round 1434 lumen, 16W DKROL24KB DKROL24KBEM 90 50k
Square 1044 lumen, 10W DKSOL14KB DKSOL14KBEM 104 50k
Square 1434 lumen, 16W DKSOL24KB DKSOL24KBEM 90 50k
Options
White Body 1 Replace B with W i.e DKROL14KW
1: Round version only
LED Performance
Colour Temp RA (CRI) Life expectancy Colour consistency
4000K >80 L70(50,000hrs) MacAdam 3 SDCM